
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
10320 6th Street
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 11 X 9 IN

REF: OCC9671322508100034001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 10AUG25
ACTWGT: 42.46 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Chong So
Chong So

5909 PANORAMA DR SE APT 3-102

(602) 671-6610
AUBURN WA 98092 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8834 4768 4739

     98092

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8834 4768 4739


